2200 North Locust Street

Wilmington, Delaware 19802
THOMAS EDISON (302) 778-1101 » fax (302) 778-2232

CHARTER SCHOOL email: info@tecs.k12.de.us

www.thomasedison.charter.kiz.de.us Salome Thomas-EL, Principal/Head of School

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

June

15-16
17-25
28
29

1-4
14
22

13
27

10
22-24

20-21
22-29

15
26
12
19

15
27-28
29

1-5
26
10

24-27
31

School Calendar 2023 - 2024

New Teacher Orientation

Teacher In-Service Days

School Starts for Students—?%% day dismissal for Students
% day dismissal for Students

Labor Day Holiday—School Closed
Back-to-School Night (5:15-6:30pm)
No School for Students (Professional Development Day)

No School for Students (State-wide Professional Development Day)
¥ day dismissal for Students (Professional Development Day)

Veteran’s Day—School Closed
Thanksgiving Holiday Break—School Closed

1st Trimester Ends

No School for Students (Professional Development Day)
% day dismissal for Students (Parent Conferences)
Winter Break—School Closed

School Resumes
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - School Closed
No School for Students (Professional Development Day)

No School for Students (Professional Development Day)
President’s Day - School Closed

2nd Trimester Ends

No School for Students (Professional Development Day)
% day dismissal for Students—Parent Conferences
Spring Break—School Closed

Spring Break—School Closed
School Resumes
No School for Students (Professional Development Day)

% day dismissal for Students (Professional Development Day)
Memorial Day Holiday—School Closed
No School for Students—8t™ Grade Graduation

End of 3rd Trimester
¥ day dismissal for Students—Last Day of School for Students




