

School Calendar 2023 – 2024

August	15-16 17-25 28 29	New Teacher Orientation Teacher In-Service Days School Starts for Students—½ day dismissal for Students ½ day dismissal for Students
September	1-4 14 22	Labor Day Holiday—School Closed Back-to-School Night (5:15-6:30pm) No School for Students (Professional Development Day)
October	13 27	No School for Students (State-wide Professional Development Day) ½ day dismissal for Students (Professional Development Day)
November	10 22 – 24	Veteran's Day—School Closed Thanksgiving Holiday Break—School Closed
December	1 8 20-21 22 – 29	1 st Trimester Ends No School for Students (Professional Development Day) ½ day dismissal for Students (Parent Conferences) Winter Break—School Closed
January	3 15 26	School Resumes Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – School Closed No School for Students (Professional Development Day)
February	12 19	No School for Students (Professional Development Day) President's Day – School Closed
March	7 15 27-28 29	2 nd Trimester Ends No School for Students (Professional Development Day) ½ day dismissal for Students—Parent Conferences Spring Break—School Closed
April	1-5 6 26	Spring Break—School Closed School Resumes No School for Students (Professional Development Day)
Мау	10 24-27 31	½ day dismissal for Students (Professional Development Day) Memorial Day Holiday—School Closed No School for Students—8 th Grade Graduation
June	4 5-6	End of 3 rd Trimester ½ day dismissal for Students—Last Day of School for Students

Educating and Elevating Every Student, Every Day, to attend the best high schools and colleges. No Excuses!